John Nolen Drive Reconstruction - Alternatives Survey Analysis

e Conducted April-May 2023

» 587 participants

e Alternatives:

To review the alternatives, see February 23 Public Meeting Materials located at:
www.cityofmadison.com/engineering/projects/john-nolen-drive/public-engagement
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John Nolan Drive Roadway Alternatives
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Multi-Use Path Alternatives
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Multi-Use Path Bridge Alternatives
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North Shore Drive Intersection Alternatives
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Broom Street Intersection Alternatives
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Underpass
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Demographics

Do you identify as: What primary mode of transportation do
60% you use when accessing John Nolen
cos Drive?
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Demographics

What is your age?
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What race/ethnicity best describes you?

1 Responses




35%

30%

25%

20%

15%

10%

5%

0%

Demographics

What is your approximate household
income?
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Do you have a disability (e.g., physical,

cognitive)?
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Demographics

How do you identify your gender?
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